 1
KANNUR UNIVERSITY
B Sc Costume and Fashion Designing
FYUG Programme Content
 Subject Code
 Subject
Type –
Major(Core)

AEC 1 3
KU2AECCFD207 Common Course - Additional
Language II (AEC)
AEC 2 3
 Total Credits  25
 2
Costume and Fashion
Designing
Semester I
 3
“KU1DSCCFD101”: “ELEMENTS OF DESIGN I”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
1   DSC 101  KU1DSCCFD101   4 54
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

      --
Suggested Readings:
1.
2.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
Total 100
 7
“KU1DSCCFD102”: “VISUALIZATION & REPRESENTATION I”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 1 DSC 100  KU1DSCCFD102   4  108
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

3.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Assignment 1  10
b)  Assignment 2  10
c)  Assignment 3  10
Total 100
 16
“KU1DSCCFD104”: “PERSONAL GROOMING”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 1 DSC  100 KU1DSCCFD104   3  54
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

3.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Assignment 1  10
b) Assignment 2  10
c) Assignment 3 10
Total 100
 21
“KU1MDCCFD105”: “BRAND DESIGN”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 1  MDC  100 KU1MDCCFD105   3  28
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Assignment 1  5
b)  Assignment 2  5
c)  Assignment 3  20
Total 100
 26
Costume and Fashion
Designing
Semester II
 27
“KU2DSCCFD201”: “ELEMENTS OF DESIGN II”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 2 DSC   200 KU2DSCCFD201   4 108
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

3.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Assignment 1 10
b)  Assignment 2  10
c)  Assignment 3  10
Total 100
 32
“KU2DSCCFD202”: “VISUALIZATION & REPRESENTATION II”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 2  DSC  200 KU2DSCCFD202  3  90
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

3.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a)  Assignment- 1 10
b) Assignment-2 10
c) Assignment-3 10
Total 100
 41
“KU2MDCCFD204”: “ART & DESIGN AESTHETICS”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
 2  MDC  200 KU2MDCCFD204   3  36
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total

2.
Assessment Rubrics:
Evaluation Type Marks
 End Semester Evaluation  70
Continuous Evaluation    30
a) Assignment 1 10
b) Assignment 2  10
c) Assignment 3  10
Total 100
 45
“KU2DSCCFD205”: “MATERIAL HANDLING”
Semester Course
Type
Course
Level Course Code Credits Total Hours
2   DSC  200 KU2DSCCFD205   2 54
Learning Approach (Hours/ Week) Marks Distribution
Duration of
ESE (Hours) Lecture Practical/
Internship Tutorial CE ESE Total